
 

 

 

PAINTING 

 

1ST CALL – KARNATAKA  -OMNIBUS MERIT LIST FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24  
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1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
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7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
 
 

2138115 
2131266 
2132336 
2138256 
2130684 
2133453 
2130320 
2137727 
2131337 
2130961 
2134473 
2138903 
2138782 
2139584 
2131153 
2131158 
2142659 
2143825 
2138757 
2137817 
2130434 
2138575 
2132457 
2144407 
2135089 
 
 
 

PRIYA SHETTY 
YAMANURAPPA PARAMANAND KUMBAR 
MADHUSHREE H M 
RANGARAJU R 
MOHAMMED SHAMSHEER C P 
AKSHAY JAGADISH GOUDA 
BASAVA PRABHU N 
THASHWIN SIMHA CHI NA 
YUVARAJ C J 
MANOJ M S 
PRASAD K N 
SRUSHTI S SHETTY 
PRIYANKA C 
MANASA K S 
MANOJ 
NITHYA R 
HEMARAJ C K 
BHARATH Y S 
V S PRUTHVI 
HARISHA E 
SRUJAN KETAN CHOUDHURY 
DEEPAK KOPARDE 
SHIVARAJ MAITRI 
MEGHA GANAPATHI HEGDE 
SANJANA DSOUZA 
 
 

F 
M 
F 
M 
M 
M 
M 
M 
M 
M 
M 
F 
F 
F 
M 
F 
M 
M 
M 
M 
M 
M 
M 
F 
F 

I I I (B) 
I I (A) 
I I (A) 
SCHEDULED CASTE 
SCHEDULED TRIBE 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 
SCHEDULED CASTE 
SCHEDULED CASTE 
I I (A) 
SCHEDULED CASTE 
CATEGORY I I (A) 
 I I I (B) 
CATEGORY I I I (A) 
SCHEDULED CASTE 
CATEGORY I I (A) 
SCHEDULED CASTE 
SCHEDULED CASTE 
SCHEDULED CASTE 
CATEGORY I 
CATEGORY I I (A) 
CATEGORY I I (A) 
SCHEDULED CASTE 
GENERAL 
 CATEGORY I I I (B) 
 
 

OUWK 
OUWK 
OUWK 
OUWK 
OUWK 
OUWK 
OUWK 
OUWK 
OUWK 
OUWK 
OUWK 
OUWK 
OUWK 
OUWK 
OUWK 
OUWK 
OUWK 
OUWK 
OUWK 
OUWK 
OUWK 
OUWK 
OUWK 
OUWK 
OUWK 
 
 
 
 

2067 
1730 
1787 
1696 
2410 
2568 
1763 
1755 
1740 
1731 
1730 
1683 
2045 
1577 
1657 
1568 
1546 
1533 
1520 
1583 
1580 
2669 
1865 
1435 
1442 

2500 
2100 
2200 
2100 
3000 
3200 
2200 
2200 
2200 
2200 
2200 
2200 
2700 
2100 
2200 
2100 
2100 
2100 
2100 
2200 
2200 
3800 
2700 
2100 
2200 

82.68 
82.38 
81.22 
80.76 
80.33 
80.25 
80.13 
79.77 
79.09 
78.68 
78.63 
76.50 
75.74 
75.09 
75.03 
74.66 
73.61 
73.00 
72.38 
71.95 
71.81 
70.23 
70.00 
68.33 
65.55 
 
 
 

NA 
KANNADA MEDIUM QUOTA 
NA 
RURAL KARNATAKA, KANNADA MEDIUM QUOTA 
NA 
NA 
NA 
NA 
NA 
KANNADA MEDIUM QUOTA 
NA                                                              
NA 
NA 
NA 
NA 
NA 
NA 
RURAL KARNATAKA, KANNADA MEDIUM QUOTA 
NA 
RURAL KARNATAKA, KANNADA MEDIUM QUOTA 
NA 
RURAL KARNATAKA, KANNADA MEDIUM QUOTA 
NA  , Remarks -  ( 5 years degree ) 
NA 
NA 
 



 

 

 

 

PAINTING 

 

1ST CALL – OUTSIDE KARNATAKA  -OMNIBUS MERIT LIST FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24  
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2152909 
2130724 
2130756 
2133083 
2130341 
2142024 
2129216 
2145036 
2135044 

SATHYANARAYAN M 
SYEDA ZERIFA NAIM 
DEEP CHATTOPADHYAY 
HARSHITA SHRIVASTAVA 
ABHISEK REDDY 
LAGUDU LAXMAN KUMAR 
SRIRAM CHINNADURAI 
RIYA 
BINITA KHAKHLARY 

F 
F 
M 
F 
M 
M 
M 
F 
F 
 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 
 

OUOK 
OUOK 
OUOK 
OUOK 
OUOK 
OUOK 
OUOK 
OUOK 
OUOK 
 

2383 
CGPA 
CGPA 
1723 
CGPA 
CGPA 
2180 
2081 
3106 
 

3100 
------ 
------ 
2461 
----- 
----- 
3200 
3100 
4700 

76.87 
74.01 
72.50 
70.01 
69.55 
68.50 
68.12 
67.12 
66.08 
 

NA                                                              
NA  
DEFENCE PERSONNEL 
NA 
NA 
NA 
NA 
NA 
NA 
NA 



 

 

 

 

PRINTMAKING  

 

1ST CALL – KARNATAKA  -OMNIBUS MERIT LIST FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24  
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7 
8 
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10 
11 
12 
13 
 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
 
 

2130684 
2133453 
2130320 
2137727 
2131337 
2138903 
2131153 
2131158 
2135644 
2142659 
2143825 
2130434 
2144407 
 

MOHAMMED SHAMSHEER C P 
AKSHAY JAGADISH GOUDA 
BASAVA PRABHU N 
THASHWIN SIMHA CHI NA 
YUVARAJ C J 
SRUSHTI S SHETTY 
MANOJ 
NITHYA R 
ESHA JAIN 
HEMARAJ C K 
BHARATH Y S 
SRUJAN KETAN CHOUDHURY 
MEGHA GANAPATHI HEGDE 
 
 

M 
M 
M 
M 
M 
F 
M 
F 
F 
M 
M 
M 
F 

SCHEDULED TRIBE 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 
SCHEDULED CASTE 
SCHEDULED CASTE 
CATEGORY I I (A) 
SCHEDULED CASTE 
CATEGORY I I (A) 
GENERAL 
SCHEDULED CASTE 
SCHEDULED CASTE 
CATEGORY I I (A) 
GENERAL 
 

OUWK 
OUWK 
OUWK 
OUWK 
OUWK 
OUWK 
OUWK 
OUWK 
OUWK 
OUWK 
OUWK 
OUWK 
OUWK 
 
 

2410 
2568 
1763 
1755 
1740 
1683 
1657 
1568 
CGPA 
1546 
1533 
1580 
1435 

3000 
3200 
2200 
2200 
2200 
2200 
2200 
2100 
----- 
2100 
2100 
2200 
2100 

80.33 
80.25 
80.19 
79.77 
79.09 
76.05 
75.03 
74.66 
74.18 
73.61 
73.00 
71.81 
68.33 
 

NA 
NA 
NA 
NA 
NA 
NA 
NA 
NA 
NA 
NA 
RURAL KARNATAKA, KANNADA MEDIUM QUOTA 
NA 
KANNADA MEDIUM QUOTA 
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1ST CALL – OUTSIDE KARNATAKA  -OMNIBUS MERIT LIST FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24  
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1 
2 
3 
 
 
 

2130724 
2135713 
2142733 

Syeda Zerifa Naim 
Parmita Brahma 
Mavuri Hemanth Kumar 

F 
F 
M 
 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 
 

OUOK 
OUOK 
OUOK 
 

CGPA 
CGPA 
CGPA 

------ 
------ 
------ 

74.10 
73.55 
70.50 
 

NA                                                              
NA 
NA 
 



 

 

 

SCULPTURE 

 

1ST CALL – KARNATAKA  - AUTONOMOUS -OMNIBUS MERIT LIST FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24  
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1 1 2132949 
 
 

VARUNACHAR G 
 
 

M 
 

CATEGORY I I (A) 
 
 
 

OUWK 
 
 
 

4943 
 

7000 
 

70.61 
 

NA 
 



 

 

 

 

SCULPTURE 

 

1ST CALL – KARNATAKA  -OMNIBUS MERIT LIST FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24  
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11 
12 

2138352 
2138256 
2130684 
2133453 
2137727 
2131337 
2130304 
2137886 
2131153 
2131158 
2142659 
2130434 

VISHNU PRASHANTHA 
RANGARAJU R 
MOHAMMED SHAMSHEER C P 
AKSHAY JAGADISH GOUDA 
THASHWIN SIMHA CHI NA 
YUVARAJ C J 
HARISHREE Y J 
SOMASHEKHARA 
MANOJ 
NITHYA R 
HEMARAJ C K 
SRUJAN KETAN CHOUDHURY 

M 
M 
M 
M 
M 
M 
F 
M 
M 
F 
M 
M 

GENERAL 
SCHEDULED CASTE 
SCHEDULED TRIBE 
GENERAL 
SCHEDULED CASTE 
SCHEDULED CASTE 
CATEGORY I I I (A) 
CATEGORY I I I (A) 
SCHEDULED CASTE 
CATEGORY I I (A) 
SCHEDULED CASTE 
CATEGORY I I (A) 

OUWK 
OUWK 
OUWK 
OUWK 
OUWK 
OUWK 
OUWK 
OUWK 
OUWK 
OUWK 
OUWK 
OUWK 
 

2664 
1696 
2410 
2568 
1755 
1740 
1627 
1662 
1657 
1568 
1546 
1580 

3200 
2100 
3000 
3200 
2200 
2200 
2100 
2200 
2200 
2100 
2100 
2200 

83.25 
80.76 
80.33 
80.25 
79.77 
79.09 
77.47 
75.54 
75.30 
74.66 
73.61 
71.81 

NA 
NA 
NA 
NA 
NA 
NA 
NA 
NA 
NA 
NA 
NA 
NA 
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1ST CALL – OUSIDE KARNATAKA  -OMNIBUS MERIT LIST FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24  
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1 1 2130724 
 

SYEDA ZERIFA NAIM 
 

F GENERAL 
 

OUOK 
 
 
 

CGPA -------- 74.10 
 

NA 
 



 

 

 

 

APPLIED ART 

 

1ST CALL – KARNATAKA  - AUTONOMOUS -OMNIBUS MERIT LIST FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24  
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1 1 2144553 
 

SALEHA N 
 

F GENERAL 
 

OUWK 4289 7000 61.27 NA 



 

 

 

APPLIED ART 

 

1ST CALL – KARNATAKA  -OMNIBUS MERIT LIST FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24  
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SUDHARMA V 
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1ST CALL – OUSIDE KARNATAKA  -OMNIBUS MERIT LIST FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24  
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2144638 
2144605 

Kamera Pavan Kalyan 
Hema R 

M 
F 

General 
General 

OUOK 
OUOK 

2917 
CGPA 

4300 
------ 

67.83 
63 

NA 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


